
Programme:  Day 1 – Wednesday 16th October 

Whole day at Fromeside Medium Secure Unit, Blackberry Hill Hospital 
Morning session chaired by Dr Liz Ewins 

Bristol Psychiatry Autumn School 

16-17 October 2013 

Welcome to Bristol’s first  

Autumn School 
We hope by the end of these 2 days you will: 

• have increased your knowledge of psychiatry 

• be aware of the different sub-specialties  

• have increased your clinical skills through  

        masterclasses and  direct clinical experience 

• feel well equipped to apply for core training  

 

AutumnSchool@awp.nhs.uk            @autumnschool 

9.00        

 

9.15 

 

 

9.30 

  

 

10.15 

 

 

10.50 

  

11.10  

 

12.45 

 

1.30  

 

 

3.00 

 

3.20 

  

 

4.00 

 

 

7.30 

Dr Rob MacPherson, Head of the postgraduate  

school of psychiatry, Severn Deanery 

 

Dr Chris Fear, Chair of the South West Division  

of the Royal College of Psychiatrists 

 

Dr Nicola Taylor, Consultant in liaison psychiatry,  

Dr Rachael Whybrow, ST4 in CAMHS, & 

Dr Vicky Thom, CT3 

 

 

A chance to talk to trainees and consultants  

across the subspecialties 

 

 
Common clinical scenarios illustrated by both actors  

and patients. Three parallel sessions led by  

Dr Matt Jelly, Dr Hugh Herzig & Dr Shan Williams 

 

 

Commander James Harrison, Military Psychiatrist 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Registration 

 

Welcome 

 

 

A history of  psychiatry  

 

 

A day in the life of a   

psychiatrist 

 

Coffee 

 

Networking session 

 

Lunch 

 
Clinical masterclasses 

 

 

Coffee 

 

A different perspective of  

psychiatry – working in the military 

 

Visit to Glenside Psychiatric museum 

Onsite at Blackberry Hill Hospital 

  

Social event 

 

Afternoon session chaired by Dr Karl Scheeres 

mailto:AutumnSchool@awp.nhs.uk


Programme:  Day 2 – Thursday 17th October 

 

Morning session – various clinical sites 

 

 

Bristol Psychiatry Autumn School 

16-17 October 2013 

AutumnSchool@awp.nhs.uk            @autumnschool 

9.15 – 12.45 Clinical sessions 

Visit to one of: 

• Fromeside medium secure unit 

    Blackberry Hill Hospital 

  

 

 

• Callington Road inpatient hospital 

     South Bristol 

 

 

• Child and Adolescent psychiatry 

     Knowle Clinic, South Bristol 

 

 

• Learning Disabilities psychiatry 

  

 

Afternoon session - at Callington Road Hospital, Woodside building 
Chaired by Dr Liz Ewins 

  

 

 

12.45 

 

1.30 

 

 

2.20 

 

 

2.50 

 

3.10 

 

4.40 

Lunch 

 

Research in psychiatry 

 

 

Question and answer session  

and advice on application process 

 

Coffee 

 

Films in psychiatry 

 

Certificates, feedback and close 

 

 

  

Including poster presentations from local trainees 

 

Dr Jonathan Evans, Consultant Senior Lecturer  

in Psychiatry  

 

Led by Dr Kirsty Alderton with Dr Sian Hughes,  

interviewing consultant, and local trainees 

 

 

 

Film clips and debate led by Dr Greg Tuck,  

Senior Lecturer in Film Studies 

  

 

 This event has been made possible by the kind support and sponsorship of the Royal College of Psychiatrists 

South West Division Executive Committee and the Severn Deanery, and with the provision of rooms by AWP. 

 

mailto:AutumnSchool@awp.nhs.uk

