Bristol Psychiatry Autumn School 16-17 October 2013





Welcome to Bristol's first Autumn School

We hope by the end of these 2 days you will:

- have increased your knowledge of psychiatry
- be aware of the different sub-specialties
- have increased your clinical skills through masterclasses and direct clinical experience
- feel well equipped to apply for core training



<u>Programme: Day 1 – Wednesday 16th October</u> Whole day at Fromeside Medium Secure Unit, Blackberry Hill Hospital

Onsite at Blackberry Hill Hospital

Social event

7.30

Morning s 9.00	ession chaired by Dr Liz Ewins Registration	
9.15	Welcome	Dr Rob MacPherson, Head of the postgraduate school of psychiatry, Severn Deanery
9.30	A history of psychiatry	Dr Chris Fear, Chair of the South West Division of the Royal College of Psychiatrists
10.15	A day in the life of a psychiatrist	Dr Nicola Taylor, Consultant in liaison psychiatry, Dr Rachael Whybrow, ST4 in CAMHS, & Dr Vicky Thom, CT3
10.50	Coffee	,
11.10	Networking session	A chance to talk to trainees and consultants across the subspecialties
12.45	Lunch	
Afternoon 1.30	session chaired by Dr Karl Scheeres Clinical masterclasses	Common clinical scenarios illustrated by both actors and patients. Three parallel sessions led by Dr Matt Jelly, Dr Hugh Herzig & Dr Shan Williams
3.00	Coffee	Di Hadi verij, Di Hagii Herzig ee Di Shaii (Hinamis
3.20	A different perspective of psychiatry – working in the military	Commander James Harrison, Military Psychiatrist
4.00	Visit to Glenside Psychiatric museum	

Bristol Psychiatry Autumn School 16-17 October 2013





Programme: Day 2 – Thursday 17th October

Morning session – various clinical sites

9.15 - 12.45 Clinical sessions

Visit to one of:

- Fromeside medium secure unit Blackberry Hill Hospital
- Callington Road inpatient hospital South Bristol
- Child and Adolescent psychiatry Knowle Clinic, South Bristol
- Learning Disabilities psychiatry

Afternoon session - at Callington Road Hospital, Woodside building

Chaired by Dr Liz Ewins

12.45	Lunch	Including poster presentations from local trainees
1.30	Research in psychiatry	Dr Jonathan Evans, Consultant Senior Lecturer in Psychiatry
2.20	Question and answer session and advice on application process	Led by Dr Kirsty Alderton with Dr Sian Hughes, interviewing consultant, and local trainees
2.50	Coffee	
3.10	Films in psychiatry	Film clips and debate led by Dr Greg Tuck, Senior Lecturer in Film Studies
4.40	Certificates, feedback and close	

This event has been made possible by the kind support and sponsorship of the Royal College of Psychiatrists South West Division Executive Committee and the Severn Deanery, and with the provision of rooms by AWP.

